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KDL-403 TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT
Produktbild

Produktbeschreibung:
Produkt Marke:

Herrsteller Kennzeichnung:
Leistung:

Lichtstrom:
Betriebsspannung:
Netzfrequenz:

Ausstrahlungswinkel / Offnungswinkel:

Led Typ:

Lichttemperatur:

Diffusor Dicke:

Betriebsdauer:

Durchmesser aullen:
Durchmesser Innen/Lochbohrung:
Material Gehéduse:

Garantie:

18W ULTRA SLIM DOWNLIGHT, Einbauleuchte 6500K-4000K-3000K (20cm-22cm)
AURUM

KDL-403

18w

1440 Lm

160-260V

50-60 Hz

120°

SMD 2835 Lens
3000K-4000K-6500K
0,7 mm

20000 h

22 cm

20cm

Aluminum

2 Jahre




